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1 1035 Andriy Naumov 0:24:05 0:22:27 0:23:48 0:22:38 0:25:11 0:24:37 2:22:43
2 1036 Sergiy Oksenjuk 0:24:06 0:22:27 0:24:00 0:23:38 0:26:34 0:25:29 2:26:12
3 1054 Szabó Imre 0:24:11 0:23:00 0:26:00 0:23:37 0:27:07 0:25:54 2:29:47
4 1034 Oleksandr Golovnyckiy 0:24:05 0:22:27 0:23:59 0:24:36 0:31:12 0:27:30 2:33:48
5 1079 Markus Hametner 0:25:21 0:25:11 0:26:55 0:26:11 0:29:11 0:29:08 2:41:53
6 1091 Adam Thiel 0:28:08 0:25:15 0:26:54 0:26:51 0:30:11 0:29:08 2:46:24
7 1078 Gert Adam 0:27:31 0:26:39 0:27:45 0:26:56 0:29:45 0:28:18 2:46:50
8 1083 Vlastimil Kacir 0:28:08 0:25:59 0:27:46 0:26:53 0:30:09 0:29:01 2:47:53
9 2013 Varga József 1967 0:27:27 0:26:43 0:28:13 0:27:21 0:30:22 0:28:53 2:48:57
10 1073 Abusif Ibrahim Abusif Saleh 0:26:06 0:23:10 0:25:43 0:26:50 0:32:41 0:35:39 2:50:07
11 1072 Khaled M.M. Giaeda 0:26:07 0:23:44 0:27:28 0:28:29 0:31:16 0:33:48 2:50:49
12 1093 Tomasz Kazarewicz 0:28:44 0:27:20 0:28:50 0:27:27 0:29:46 0:29:05 2:51:09
13 1092 Jacek Misiewicz 0:29:25 0:27:23 0:28:19 0:27:45 0:30:56 0:34:32 2:58:17
14 1069 Adem Omar Mohamed Shibani 0:26:07 0:24:33 0:27:46 0:27:25 0:33:56 0:41:02 3:00:47
15 1082 Antonin Klika 0:28:08 0:26:00 0:28:06 0:29:51 0:34:24 0:34:24 3:00:51
16 1094 Darek Gvzowski 0:29:25 0:27:23 0:29:02 0:28:52 0:33:01 0:33:36 3:01:17
17 2018 Antalóczi Ferenc 1970 0:29:32 0:29:28 0:30:52 0:29:26 0:31:44 0:30:53 3:01:52
18 1028 Mohammad Ali Mohammad 0:31:57 0:30:11 0:31:00 0:30:52 0:32:07 0:27:38 3:03:43
19 1050 Valery Chumakov 0:29:07 0:27:49 0:30:13 0:29:47 0:33:44 0:36:41 3:07:19
20 1077 Cernat Danut 0:28:04 0:27:29 0:30:18 0:30:49 0:37:32 0:33:45 3:07:55
21 2006 Rostás Pál 1961 0:27:34 0:27:17 0:29:54 0:29:28 0:35:21 0:39:47 3:09:18
22 1071 Walid H.S. Embaruk 0:26:29 0:27:15 0:29:15 0:32:39 0:38:23 0:37:58 3:11:56
23 1055 Tornai Tamás 0:29:56 0:30:06 0:32:35 0:31:27 0:35:13 0:34:57 3:14:13
24 1080 Herbert Köberl 0:31:21 0:30:13 0:32:25 0:31:34 0:35:35 0:34:47 3:15:53
25 1067 Varga Csaba 1975 0:30:22 0:30:17 0:32:39 0:32:12 0:36:00 0:35:00 3:16:26
26 1024 Ahmed Salim Saeed 0:31:56 0:30:11 0:29:56 0:29:30 0:35:37 0:40:54 3:18:02
27 1030 Ivan Draksler 0:30:48 0:30:30 0:34:21 0:32:55 0:36:55 0:34:33 3:19:59
28 1085 Jan Hrich 0:28:58 0:27:03 0:30:16 0:41:26 0:35:12 0:38:59 3:21:52
29 1031 Igor Stosic 0:30:45 0:30:09 0:33:27 0:33:17 0:39:02 0:39:36 3:26:15
30 2029 Varga László 1974 0:32:22 0:31:15 0:33:00 0:33:15 0:38:14 0:40:39 3:28:42
31 2029 Varga László 1974 0:32:22 0:31:14 0:33:00 0:33:15 0:38:14 0:40:39 3:28:43
32 2046 Kalász Sándor 1971 0:31:12 0:30:37 0:35:03 0:34:10 0:40:26 0:37:54 3:29:20
33 1025 Abdulla Ahmed Ali 0:31:57 0:30:11 0:32:29 0:31:44 0:40:43 0:46:30 3:33:33
34 1057 Papp Sándor 0:33:24 0:32:23 0:34:40 0:33:28 0:40:44 0:43:49 3:38:23
35 1032 Dejan Klemencic 0:31:40 0:31:09 0:34:07 0:33:38 0:39:34 0:52:32 3:42:38
36 1026 Salim Mubarak Salim 0:31:57 0:30:11 0:32:30 0:31:54 0:44:47 0:51:27 3:42:43
37 1003 Oross Attila 1965 0:34:13 0:32:51 0:37:59 0:36:24 0:43:51 0:42:15 3:47:30
38 2020 Szilágyi János 1970 0:34:58 0:33:42 0:36:39 0:35:26 0:42:20 0:45:11 3:48:15
39 2050 Simon László 1963 0:36:34 0:34:46 0:36:22 0:34:16 0:44:28 0:43:36 3:50:00
40 2005 Prekáczka László 1959 0:35:22 0:34:49 0:38:43 0:37:27 0:41:43 0:42:16 3:50:17
41 1066 Mészáros Gábor 1977 0:35:19 0:34:48 0:38:44 0:37:27 0:43:33 0:41:01 3:50:50
42 1086 Liu Yanchen 0:31:56 0:30:39 0:45:13 0:37:52 0:45:37 0:42:25 3:53:39
43 2042 Láng István 1957 0:34:41 0:33:59 0:37:52 0:37:21 0:43:32 0:48:21 3:55:45
44 2017 Lehóczki Gábor 1970 0:35:02 0:34:11 0:38:21 0:34:34 0:41:13 0:52:57 3:56:15
45 2015 Hidvégi Gábor 1968 0:35:02 0:34:12 0:38:21 0:34:34 0:41:13 0:52:57 3:56:15
46 1004 Nagy Csaba 1973 0:35:19 0:34:48 0:38:44 0:37:27 0:43:33 0:47:20 3:57:09
47 2012 Kele Géza 1965 0:36:16 0:40:55 0:39:44 0:39:04 0:42:58 0:39:01 3:57:56
48 1087 Jin Guobiao 0:33:13 0:32:33 0:34:39 0:33:26 0:52:04 0:57:12 4:03:06
49 2026 Weisz Tamás 1972 0:31:55 0:30:39 0:37:19 0:39:34 0:56:39 0:49:50 4:05:53
50 2004 Róka László 1959 0:39:25 0:37:35 0:41:21 0:41:00 0:45:18 0:42:34 4:07:10
51 2044 Ország Béla 1962 0:40:28 0:39:09 0:43:28 0:43:33 0:43:24 0:43:49 4:13:51
52 2035 Benes Attila 1978 0:37:43 0:36:21 0:41:13 0:40:43 0:59:18 0:41:52 4:17:08
53 2034 Major Árpád József 1978 0:37:53 0:40:25 0:40:52 0:41:12 0:50:47 0:47:27 4:18:33
54 1056 Fülöp Gábor 0:30:54 0:36:18 0:46:12 0:46:14 0:53:34 0:48:31 4:21:41
55 2049 Guti Ferenc 1952 0:39:35 0:39:52 0:43:01 0:42:14 0:49:31 0:52:08 4:26:19
56 1062 Antalicz Loránd 1975 0:37:09 0:37:55 0:42:32 0:43:48 0:54:22 0:54:59 4:30:43
57 2023 Füki Gyula 1971 0:37:11 0:36:23 0:42:28 0:45:37 0:56:42 0:56:34 4:34:54
58 2016 Morócz József 1969 0:36:57 0:35:54 0:46:29 0:49:48 0:59:59 0:51:19 4:40:23
59 2043 Ignits Péter 1987 0:42:29 0:41:53 0:44:24 0:43:41 0:51:05 0:58:29 4:41:59
60 2033 Staudt Gábor 1977 0:37:43 0:36:21 0:41:13 0:40:43 1:09:08 0:58:05 4:43:12
61 1033 Anton Holdinar 0:32:27 0:31:20 0:36:05 1:00:27 1:01:26 1:01:57 4:43:40
62 2027 Kapdos Ferenc 1973 0:36:38 0:35:57 0:44:56 0:53:01 0:58:12 0:55:32 4:44:12
63 1029 Hussain Ghulam Mohammad 0:31:57 0:30:11 0:32:32 0:41:25 1:22:39 1:09:06 4:47:48
64 2022 Papp László 1971 0:38:43 0:38:48 0:42:54 0:52:15 1:04:23 0:57:07 4:54:07
65 2048 Méreg József 1951 0:36:58 0:38:37 0:45:39 0:48:19 1:07:31 0:57:08 4:54:10
66 2014 Kondász Zoltán 1967 0:38:00 0:39:41 0:47:59 0:50:57 0:59:08 0:59:13 4:54:56
67 2047 Maczó András 1949 0:47:55 0:49:45 0:53:49 0:53:50 0:58:33 0:55:32 5:19:22
68 2009 Szabó György 1962 0:48:00 0:49:46 0:55:49 0:56:26 1:07:01 1:01:45 5:38:45
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1 1039 Tetiana Vernigor 0:27:31 0:26:38 0:27:45 0:26:12 0:28:59 0:27:28 2:44:31
2 1038 Valentyna Poltavska 0:27:31 0:26:39 0:27:44 0:26:12 0:28:59 0:29:03 2:46:06
3 1040 Julia Ruban 0:27:32 0:26:39 0:28:39 0:28:00 0:30:24 0:28:22 2:49:35
4 1090 Bal Lin 0:33:24 0:35:29 0:17:50 0:28:00 0:26:41 0:30:06 2:51:28
5 1051 Tatiana Mironova 0:28:03 0:27:29 0:29:12 0:28:33 0:31:36 0:28:45 2:53:36
6 1052 Tatiana Perepelkina 0:27:32 0:26:56 0:29:38 0:28:48 0:30:55 0:30:23 2:54:10
7 1053 Larisa Usacheva 0:28:59 0:27:17 0:29:59 0:28:24 0:31:08 0:29:27 2:55:11
8 1041 Oleksandra Azarova 0:29:00 0:27:04 0:28:41 0:28:13 0:31:26 0:31:02 2:55:23
9 2111 Kis Zita 1967 0:33:10 0:32:03 0:35:09 0:33:06 0:36:14 0:33:49 3:23:30
10 2109 Wermescher Ildikó 1965 0:34:24 0:32:33 0:34:37 0:33:04 0:37:46 0:36:34 3:28:57
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11 1063 Antalicz-Gergelics Natália 1979 0:32:33 0:32:48 0:36:45 0:36:26 0:41:05 0:41:00 3:40:34
12 1059 Gyebnár Éva 0:37:00 0:36:03 0:37:50 0:36:14 0:39:23 0:38:26 3:44:54
13 1060 Ali Dóra 0:37:01 0:36:02 0:37:50 0:36:16 0:43:37 0:42:02 3:52:45
14 1058 Pribéli Ildikó 0:37:33 0:36:53 0:39:10 0:38:44 0:42:22 0:40:32 3:55:11
15 1089 Deng Ruimin 0:37:30 0:36:11 0:39:33 0:37:51 0:46:52 0:46:55 4:04:50
16 2104 Boros Lídia Vanda 1977 0:36:08 0:37:25 0:42:01 0:41:28 0:48:37 0:45:29 4:11:05
17 2110 Tóth Jutka 1973 0:42:48 0:40:00 0:45:41 0:45:13 0:53:11 0:50:50 4:37:41
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1 1035 Andriy Naumov 0:24:05 0:22:27 0:23:48 0:22:38 0:25:11 0:24:37 2:22:43
2 1036 Sergiy Oksenjuk 0:24:06 0:22:27 0:24:00 0:23:38 0:26:34 0:25:29 2:26:12
3 1054 Szabó Imre 0:24:11 0:23:00 0:26:00 0:23:37 0:27:07 0:25:54 2:29:47
4 1034 Oleksandr Golovnyckiy 0:24:05 0:22:27 0:23:59 0:24:36 0:31:12 0:27:30 2:33:48
5 1079 Markus Hametner 0:25:21 0:25:11 0:26:55 0:26:11 0:29:11 0:29:08 2:41:53
6 1091 Adam Thiel 0:28:08 0:25:15 0:26:54 0:26:51 0:30:11 0:29:08 2:46:24
7 1078 Gert Adam 0:27:31 0:26:39 0:27:45 0:26:56 0:29:45 0:28:18 2:46:50
8 1083 Vlastimil Kacir 0:28:08 0:25:59 0:27:46 0:26:53 0:30:09 0:29:01 2:47:53
9 1073 Abusif Ibrahim Abusif Saleh 0:26:06 0:23:10 0:25:43 0:26:50 0:32:41 0:35:39 2:50:07
10 1072 Khaled M.M. Giaeda 0:26:07 0:23:44 0:27:28 0:28:29 0:31:16 0:33:48 2:50:49
11 1093 Tomasz Kazarewicz 0:28:44 0:27:20 0:28:50 0:27:27 0:29:46 0:29:05 2:51:09
12 1092 Jacek Misiewicz 0:29:25 0:27:23 0:28:19 0:27:45 0:30:56 0:34:32 2:58:17
13 1069 Adem Omar Mohamed Shibani 0:26:07 0:24:33 0:27:46 0:27:25 0:33:56 0:41:02 3:00:47
14 1082 Antonin Klika 0:28:08 0:26:00 0:28:06 0:29:51 0:34:24 0:34:24 3:00:51
15 1094 Darek Gvzowski 0:29:25 0:27:23 0:29:02 0:28:52 0:33:01 0:33:36 3:01:17
16 2018 Antalóczi Ferenc 1970 0:29:32 0:29:28 0:30:52 0:29:26 0:31:44 0:30:53 3:01:52
17 1028 Mohammad Ali Mohammad 0:31:57 0:30:11 0:31:00 0:30:52 0:32:07 0:27:38 3:03:43
18 1050 Valery Chumakov 0:29:07 0:27:49 0:30:13 0:29:47 0:33:44 0:36:41 3:07:19
19 1077 Cernat Danut 0:28:04 0:27:29 0:30:18 0:30:49 0:37:32 0:33:45 3:07:55
20 1071 Walid H.S. Embaruk 0:26:29 0:27:15 0:29:15 0:32:39 0:38:23 0:37:58 3:11:56
21 1055 Tornai Tamás 0:29:56 0:30:06 0:32:35 0:31:27 0:35:13 0:34:57 3:14:13
22 1080 Herbert Köberl 0:31:21 0:30:13 0:32:25 0:31:34 0:35:35 0:34:47 3:15:53
23 1067 Varga Csaba 1975 0:30:22 0:30:17 0:32:39 0:32:12 0:36:00 0:35:00 3:16:26
24 1024 Ahmed Salim Saeed 0:31:56 0:30:11 0:29:56 0:29:30 0:35:37 0:40:54 3:18:02
25 1030 Ivan Draksler 0:30:48 0:30:30 0:34:21 0:32:55 0:36:55 0:34:33 3:19:59
26 1085 Jan Hrich 0:28:58 0:27:03 0:30:16 0:41:26 0:35:12 0:38:59 3:21:52
27 1031 Igor Stosic 0:30:45 0:30:09 0:33:27 0:33:17 0:39:02 0:39:36 3:26:15
28 2029 Varga László 1974 0:32:22 0:31:15 0:33:00 0:33:15 0:38:14 0:40:39 3:28:42
29 2029 Varga László 1974 0:32:22 0:31:14 0:33:00 0:33:15 0:38:14 0:40:39 3:28:43
30 2046 Kalász Sándor 1971 0:31:12 0:30:37 0:35:03 0:34:10 0:40:26 0:37:54 3:29:20
31 1025 Abdulla Ahmed Ali 0:31:57 0:30:11 0:32:29 0:31:44 0:40:43 0:46:30 3:33:33
32 1057 Papp Sándor 0:33:24 0:32:23 0:34:40 0:33:28 0:40:44 0:43:49 3:38:23
33 1032 Dejan Klemencic 0:31:40 0:31:09 0:34:07 0:33:38 0:39:34 0:52:32 3:42:38
34 1026 Salim Mubarak Salim 0:31:57 0:30:11 0:32:30 0:31:54 0:44:47 0:51:27 3:42:43
35 1003 Oross Attila 1965 0:34:13 0:32:51 0:37:59 0:36:24 0:43:51 0:42:15 3:47:30
36 2020 Szilágyi János 1970 0:34:58 0:33:42 0:36:39 0:35:26 0:42:20 0:45:11 3:48:15
37 1066 Mészáros Gábor 1977 0:35:19 0:34:48 0:38:44 0:37:27 0:43:33 0:41:01 3:50:50
38 1086 Liu Yanchen 0:31:56 0:30:39 0:45:13 0:37:52 0:45:37 0:42:25 3:53:39
39 2017 Lehóczki Gábor 1970 0:35:02 0:34:11 0:38:21 0:34:34 0:41:13 0:52:57 3:56:15
40 2015 Hidvégi Gábor 1968 0:35:02 0:34:12 0:38:21 0:34:34 0:41:13 0:52:57 3:56:15
41 1004 Nagy Csaba 1973 0:35:19 0:34:48 0:38:44 0:37:27 0:43:33 0:47:20 3:57:09
42 1087 Jin Guobiao 0:33:13 0:32:33 0:34:39 0:33:26 0:52:04 0:57:12 4:03:06
43 2026 Weisz Tamás 1972 0:31:55 0:30:39 0:37:19 0:39:34 0:56:39 0:49:50 4:05:53
44 2035 Benes Attila 1978 0:37:43 0:36:21 0:41:13 0:40:43 0:59:18 0:41:52 4:17:08
45 2034 Major Árpád József 1978 0:37:53 0:40:25 0:40:52 0:41:12 0:50:47 0:47:27 4:18:33
46 1056 Fülöp Gábor 0:30:54 0:36:18 0:46:12 0:46:14 0:53:34 0:48:31 4:21:41
47 1062 Antalicz Loránd 1975 0:37:09 0:37:55 0:42:32 0:43:48 0:54:22 0:54:59 4:30:43
48 2023 Füki Gyula 1971 0:37:11 0:36:23 0:42:28 0:45:37 0:56:42 0:56:34 4:34:54
49 2016 Morócz József 1969 0:36:57 0:35:54 0:46:29 0:49:48 0:59:59 0:51:19 4:40:23
50 2043 Ignits Péter 1987 0:42:29 0:41:53 0:44:24 0:43:41 0:51:05 0:58:29 4:41:59
51 2033 Staudt Gábor 1977 0:37:43 0:36:21 0:41:13 0:40:43 1:09:08 0:58:05 4:43:12
52 1033 Anton Holdinar 0:32:27 0:31:20 0:36:05 1:00:27 1:01:26 1:01:57 4:43:40
53 2027 Kapdos Ferenc 1973 0:36:38 0:35:57 0:44:56 0:53:01 0:58:12 0:55:32 4:44:12
54 1029 Hussain Ghulam Mohammad 0:31:57 0:30:11 0:32:32 0:41:25 1:22:39 1:09:06 4:47:48
55 2022 Papp László 1971 0:38:43 0:38:48 0:42:54 0:52:15 1:04:23 0:57:07 4:54:07
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1 1039 Tetiana Vernigor 0:27:31 0:26:38 0:27:45 0:26:12 0:28:59 0:27:28 2:44:31
2 1038 Valentyna Poltavska 0:27:31 0:26:39 0:27:44 0:26:12 0:28:59 0:29:03 2:46:06
3 1040 Julia Ruban 0:27:32 0:26:39 0:28:39 0:28:00 0:30:24 0:28:22 2:49:35
4 1090 Bal Lin 0:33:24 0:35:29 0:17:50 0:28:00 0:26:41 0:30:06 2:51:28
5 1051 Tatiana Mironova 0:28:03 0:27:29 0:29:12 0:28:33 0:31:36 0:28:45 2:53:36
6 1052 Tatiana Perepelkina 0:27:32 0:26:56 0:29:38 0:28:48 0:30:55 0:30:23 2:54:10
7 1053 Larisa Usacheva 0:28:59 0:27:17 0:29:59 0:28:24 0:31:08 0:29:27 2:55:11
8 1041 Oleksandra Azarova 0:29:00 0:27:04 0:28:41 0:28:13 0:31:26 0:31:02 2:55:23
9 1063 Antalicz-Gergelics Natália 1979 0:32:33 0:32:48 0:36:45 0:36:26 0:41:05 0:41:00 3:40:34
10 1059 Gyebnár Éva 0:37:00 0:36:03 0:37:50 0:36:14 0:39:23 0:38:26 3:44:54
11 1060 Ali Dóra 0:37:01 0:36:02 0:37:50 0:36:16 0:43:37 0:42:02 3:52:45
12 1058 Pribéli Ildikó 0:37:33 0:36:53 0:39:10 0:38:44 0:42:22 0:40:32 3:55:11
13 1089 Deng Ruimin 0:37:30 0:36:11 0:39:33 0:37:51 0:46:52 0:46:55 4:04:50
14 2104 Boros Lídia Vanda 1977 0:36:08 0:37:25 0:42:01 0:41:28 0:48:37 0:45:29 4:11:05
15 2110 Tóth Jutka 1973 0:42:48 0:40:00 0:45:41 0:45:13 0:53:11 0:50:50 4:37:41

����� ��� �	�;:98���� �	�9

��� ���
�
��� � ��!#"%$
&(' )�"+*�' �-, �
. �
/ ��0 �
1 �
2 34!#!#"+5 6



1 2013 Varga József 1967 0:27:27 0:26:43 0:28:13 0:27:21 0:30:22 0:28:53 2:48:57
2 2006 Rostás Pál 1961 0:27:34 0:27:17 0:29:54 0:29:28 0:35:21 0:39:47 3:09:18
3 2050 Simon László 1963 0:36:34 0:34:46 0:36:22 0:34:16 0:44:28 0:43:36 3:50:00
4 2005 Prekáczka László 1959 0:35:22 0:34:49 0:38:43 0:37:27 0:41:43 0:42:16 3:50:17
5 2042 Láng István 1957 0:34:41 0:33:59 0:37:52 0:37:21 0:43:32 0:48:21 3:55:45
6 2012 Kele Géza 1965 0:36:16 0:40:55 0:39:44 0:39:04 0:42:58 0:39:01 3:57:56
7 2004 Róka László 1959 0:39:25 0:37:35 0:41:21 0:41:00 0:45:18 0:42:34 4:07:10
8 2044 Ország Béla 1962 0:40:28 0:39:09 0:43:28 0:43:33 0:43:24 0:43:49 4:13:51
9 2049 Guti Ferenc 1952 0:39:35 0:39:52 0:43:01 0:42:14 0:49:31 0:52:08 4:26:19
10 2048 Méreg József 1951 0:36:58 0:38:37 0:45:39 0:48:19 1:07:31 0:57:08 4:54:10
11 2014 Kondász Zoltán 1967 0:38:00 0:39:41 0:47:59 0:50:57 0:59:08 0:59:13 4:54:56
12 2047 Maczó András 1949 0:47:55 0:49:45 0:53:49 0:53:50 0:58:33 0:55:32 5:19:22
13 2009 Szabó György 1962 0:48:00 0:49:46 0:55:49 0:56:26 1:07:01 1:01:45 5:38:45
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1 2111 Kis Zita 1967 0:33:10 0:32:03 0:35:09 0:33:06 0:36:14 0:33:49 3:23:30
2 2109 Wermescher Ildikó 1965 0:34:24 0:32:33 0:34:37 0:33:04 0:37:46 0:36:34 3:28:57
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1 2306 Meg a zsaruk Szabó Imre, Kovács Tibor, Böröczky Zoltán 0:35:36 0:39:10 0:38:32 0:39:23 0:41:13 0:42:03 3:55:54
2 2301 HMRFK Eger G(H(IKJ#LNM9O4P+Q R+P+S T+U�VXW+Q R+WYO-T M U�VXZ#R�I4V-[ \^] _+Q 0:41:25 0:40:57 0:42:38 0:38:10 0:44:19 0:38:26 4:05:52
3 2304 veszprémi csajok Angerman Tünde, Farkas Adrienn, Széplábi Éva 0:39:24 0:39:18 0:42:59 0:42:51 0:41:38 0:45:03 4:11:11
4 2305 Manole Meggyes Marcel, Kreszné Meggyes Noémi, Kresz Lea 0:38:23 0:46:38 0:50:18 0:44:56 0:47:44 0:45:19 4:33:14
5 2302 `
W#R(T#\ Q a#L([Kb-\(c Lassu Árpád, Nagy Róbert, Rupp Zsolt 0:40:28 0:48:38 0:54:52 0:44:00 0:44:42 0:43:03 4:35:41
6 2303 Vigyorik d�Q L(eKZYfgJ+Q h(J+e�T([K`
i+Q W�U#jkW+Q R9V-[ \^] i+Q [ W�U(fga+l#[ HKL	mkL(HNMKLKW 0:47:57 0:52:35 1:00:03 0:49:06 0:48:30 0:48:48 5:06:56
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1 1035 Andriy Naumov UKR 0:24:05 0:22:27 0:23:48 0:22:38 0:25:11 0:24:37 2:22:43
2 1036 Sergiy Oksenjuk UKR 0:24:06 0:22:27 0:24:00 0:23:38 0:26:34 0:25:29 2:26:12
3 1054 Szabó Imre HUN 0:24:11 0:23:00 0:26:00 0:23:37 0:27:07 0:25:54 2:29:47
4 1034 Oleksandr Golovnyckiy UKR 0:24:05 0:22:27 0:23:59 0:24:36 0:31:12 0:27:30 2:33:48
5 1079 Markus Hametner AUT 0:25:21 0:25:11 0:26:55 0:26:11 0:29:11 0:29:08 2:41:53
6 1091 Adam Thiel POL 0:28:08 0:25:15 0:26:54 0:26:51 0:30:11 0:29:08 2:46:24
7 1078 Gert Adam AUT 0:27:31 0:26:39 0:27:45 0:26:56 0:29:45 0:28:18 2:46:50
8 1083 Vlastimil Kacir CZE 0:28:08 0:25:59 0:27:46 0:26:53 0:30:09 0:29:01 2:47:53
9 1073 Abusif Ibrahim Abusif Saleh LBA 0:26:06 0:23:10 0:25:43 0:26:50 0:32:41 0:35:39 2:50:07
10 1072 Khaled M.M. Giaeda LBA 0:26:07 0:23:44 0:27:28 0:28:29 0:31:16 0:33:48 2:50:49
11 1093 Tomasz Kazarewicz POL 0:28:44 0:27:20 0:28:50 0:27:27 0:29:46 0:29:05 2:51:09
12 1092 Jacek Misiewicz POL 0:29:25 0:27:23 0:28:19 0:27:45 0:30:56 0:34:32 2:58:17
13 1069 Adem Omar Mohamed Shibani LBA 0:26:07 0:24:33 0:27:46 0:27:25 0:33:56 0:41:02 3:00:47
14 1082 Antonin Klika CZE 0:28:08 0:26:00 0:28:06 0:29:51 0:34:24 0:34:24 3:00:51
15 1094 Darek Gvzowski POL 0:29:25 0:27:23 0:29:02 0:28:52 0:33:01 0:33:36 3:01:17
16 1028 Mohammad Ali Mohammad UAE 0:31:57 0:30:11 0:31:00 0:30:52 0:32:07 0:27:38 3:03:43
17 1050 Valery Chumakov RUS 0:29:07 0:27:49 0:30:13 0:29:47 0:33:44 0:36:41 3:07:19
18 1077 Cernat Danut ROM 0:28:04 0:27:29 0:30:18 0:30:49 0:37:32 0:33:45 3:07:55
19 1071 Walid H.S. Embaruk LBA 0:26:29 0:27:15 0:29:15 0:32:39 0:38:23 0:37:58 3:11:56
20 1055 Tornai Tamás HUN 0:29:56 0:30:06 0:32:35 0:31:27 0:35:13 0:34:57 3:14:13
21 1080 Herbert Köberl AUT 0:31:21 0:30:13 0:32:25 0:31:34 0:35:35 0:34:47 3:15:53
22 1067 Varga Csaba HUN 0:30:22 0:30:17 0:32:39 0:32:12 0:36:00 0:35:00 3:16:26
23 1024 Ahmed Salim Saeed UAE 0:31:56 0:30:11 0:29:56 0:29:30 0:35:37 0:40:54 3:18:02
24 1030 Ivan Draksler SLO 0:30:48 0:30:30 0:34:21 0:32:55 0:36:55 0:34:33 3:19:59
25 1085 Jan Hrich CZE 0:28:58 0:27:03 0:30:16 0:41:26 0:35:12 0:38:59 3:21:52
26 1031 Igor Stosic SLO 0:30:45 0:30:09 0:33:27 0:33:17 0:39:02 0:39:36 3:26:15
27 1025 Abdulla Ahmed Ali UAE 0:31:57 0:30:11 0:32:29 0:31:44 0:40:43 0:46:30 3:33:33
28 1057 Papp Sándor HUN 0:33:24 0:32:23 0:34:40 0:33:28 0:40:44 0:43:49 3:38:23
29 1032 Dejan Klemencic SLO 0:31:40 0:31:09 0:34:07 0:33:38 0:39:34 0:52:32 3:42:38
30 1026 Salim Mubarak Salim UAE 0:31:57 0:30:11 0:32:30 0:31:54 0:44:47 0:51:27 3:42:43
31 1003 Oross Attila HUN 0:34:13 0:32:51 0:37:59 0:36:24 0:43:51 0:42:15 3:47:30
32 1066 Mészáros Gábor HUN 0:35:19 0:34:48 0:38:44 0:37:27 0:43:33 0:41:01 3:50:50
33 1086 Liu Yanchen CHN 0:31:56 0:30:39 0:45:13 0:37:52 0:45:37 0:42:25 3:53:39
34 1004 Nagy Csaba HUN 0:35:19 0:34:48 0:38:44 0:37:27 0:43:33 0:47:20 3:57:09
35 1087 Jin Guobiao CHN 0:33:13 0:32:33 0:34:39 0:33:26 0:52:04 0:57:12 4:03:06
36 1056 Fülöp Gábor HUN 0:30:54 0:36:18 0:46:12 0:46:14 0:53:34 0:48:31 4:21:41
37 1062 Antalicz Loránd HUN 0:37:09 0:37:55 0:42:32 0:43:48 0:54:22 0:54:59 4:30:43
38 1033 Anton Holdinar SLO 0:32:27 0:31:20 0:36:05 1:00:27 1:01:26 1:01:57 4:43:40
39 1029 Hussain Ghulam Mohammad UAE 0:31:57 0:30:11 0:32:32 0:41:25 1:22:39 1:09:06 4:47:48
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1 1039 Tetiana Vernigor UKR 0:27:31 0:26:38 0:27:45 0:26:12 0:28:59 0:27:28 2:44:31
2 1038 Valentyna Poltavska UKR 0:27:31 0:26:39 0:27:44 0:26:12 0:28:59 0:29:03 2:46:06
3 1040 Julia Ruban UKR 0:27:32 0:26:39 0:28:39 0:28:00 0:30:24 0:28:22 2:49:35
4 1090 Bal Lin CHN 0:33:24 0:35:29 0:17:50 0:28:00 0:26:41 0:30:06 2:51:28
5 1051 Tatiana Mironova RUS 0:28:03 0:27:29 0:29:12 0:28:33 0:31:36 0:28:45 2:53:36
6 1052 Tatiana Perepelkina RUS 0:27:32 0:26:56 0:29:38 0:28:48 0:30:55 0:30:23 2:54:10
7 1053 Larisa Usacheva RUS 0:28:59 0:27:17 0:29:59 0:28:24 0:31:08 0:29:27 2:55:11
8 1041 Oleksandra Azarova UKR 0:29:00 0:27:04 0:28:41 0:28:13 0:31:26 0:31:02 2:55:23
9 1063 Antalicz-Gergelics Natália HUN 0:32:33 0:32:48 0:36:45 0:36:26 0:41:05 0:41:00 3:40:34
10 1059 Gyebnár Éva HUN 0:37:00 0:36:03 0:37:50 0:36:14 0:39:23 0:38:26 3:44:54
11 1060 Ali Dóra HUN 0:37:01 0:36:02 0:37:50 0:36:16 0:43:37 0:42:02 3:52:45
12 1058 Pribéli Ildikó HUN 0:37:33 0:36:53 0:39:10 0:38:44 0:42:22 0:40:32 3:55:11
13 1089 Deng Ruimin CHN 0:37:30 0:36:11 0:39:33 0:37:51 0:46:52 0:46:55 4:04:50



5HQG U�9%�FVDSDW�IpUIL
v wY:g��x��zy>{-|z}zn wY:g��x��zy9~9nz~9�Y�;�97g��{
��{ �
��{ �-�
�
��� � �
)��A$-*�� )����
�>� � �
1 1035 Andriy Naumov 2:22:43
2 1036 Sergiy Oksenjuk 2:26:12
3 1034 Oleksandr Golovnyckiy 2:33:48
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1 1091 Adam Thiel 2:46:24
2 1093 Tomasz Kazarewicz 2:51:09
3 1092 Jacek Misiewicz 2:58:17
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1 1073 Abusif Ibrahim Abusif Saleh 2:50:07
2 1072 Khaled M.M. Giaeda 2:50:49
3 1069 Adem Omar Mohamed Shibani 3:00:47
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1 1079 Markus Hametner 2:41:53
2 1078 Gert Adam 2:46:50
3 1080 Herbert Köberl 3:15:53
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1 1054 Szabó Imre 2:29:47
2 1055 Tornai Tamás 3:14:13
3 1067 Varga Csaba 3:16:26
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1 1083 Vlastimil Kacir 2:47:53
2 1082 Antonin Klika 3:00:51
3 1085 Jan Hrich 3:21:52
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1 1028 Mohammad Ali Mohammad 3:03:43
2 1024 Ahmed Salim Saeed 3:18:02
3 1025 Abdulla Ahmed Ali 3:33:33
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1 1030 Ivan Draksler 3:19:59
2 1031 Igor Stosic 3:26:15
3 1032 Dejan Klemencic 3:42:38
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1 1057 Papp Sándor 3:38:23
2 1003 Oross Attila 3:47:30
3 1066 Mészáros Gábor 3:50:50
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1 1004 Nagy Csaba 3:57:09
2 1056 Fülöp Gábor 4:21:41
3 1062 Antalicz Loránd 4:30:43

5HQG U�9%�FVDSDW�Qv wY:g��x��zy>{-|z}zn wY:g��x��zy9~9nz~9�Y�;�97g��{
��{ �
��{ v��
�
��� � �
)��A$-*�� )����
�>� � �
1 1039 Tetiana Vernigor 2:44:31
2 1038 Valentyna Poltavska 2:46:06
3 1040 Julia Ruban 2:49:35
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1 1051 Tatiana Mironova 2:53:36
2 1052 Tatiana Perepelkina 2:54:10
3 1053 Larisa Usacheva 2:55:11
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1 1063 Antalicz-Gergelics Natália 3:40:34
2 1059 Gyebnár Éva 3:44:54
3 1060 Ali Dóra 3:52:45
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1 2096 �kMKa+S S L([N�kMKW+l(_+S �KL 1986 0:17:43 0:13:41 0:17:34 0:13:29 0:18:19 0:13:32 1:34:15
2 2100 Frondelius Raimo 1955 0:17:42 0:13:41 0:17:35 0:13:29 0:18:19 0:13:33 1:34:15
3 2099 Vadkerti Tóth Zoltán 1968 0:20:59 0:15:47 0:22:02 0:18:02 0:23:09 0:18:14 1:58:12
4 2098 Rostás Zsolt 1971 0:20:58 0:15:49 0:22:03 0:16:24 0:26:02 0:20:53 2:02:07
5 2097 Molnár Péter 1978 0:22:27 0:16:31 0:23:54 0:18:38 0:27:58 0:23:52 2:13:18
6 2112 Kádár Lajos 1976 2:29:49
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1 2199 �kM S S L([K k_#R�S J+Q \�W 1983 0:19:07 0:14:50 0:21:59 0:15:27 0:23:09 0:17:08 1:51:37
2 2200 Sinka Szilvia 1972 0:28:44 0:21:15 0:29:30 0:21:51 0:32:34 0:23:22 2:37:13
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1 2096 �kMKa+S S L([N�kMKW+l(_+S �KL 1986 0:17:43 0:13:41 0:17:34 0:13:29 0:18:19 0:13:32 1:34:15
2 2098 Rostás Zsolt 1971 0:20:58 0:15:49 0:22:03 0:16:24 0:26:02 0:20:53 2:02:07
3 2097 Molnár Péter 1978 0:22:27 0:16:31 0:23:54 0:18:38 0:27:58 0:23:52 2:13:18
4 2112 Kádár Lajos 1976 2:29:49
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1 2199 �kM S S L([K k_#R�S J+Q \�W 1983 0:19:07 0:14:50 0:21:59 0:15:27 0:23:09 0:17:08 1:51:37
2 2200 Sinka Szilvia 1972 0:28:44 0:21:15 0:29:30 0:21:51 0:32:34 0:23:22 2:37:13

��� �����	��������� ��� �	�;:98���� �	�9

��� ���
�
��� � ��!#"%$
&(' )�"+*�' �-, �
. �
/ ��0 �
1 �
2 34!#!#"+5 6
1 2100 Frondelius Raimo 1955 0:17:42 0:13:41 0:17:35 0:13:29 0:18:19 0:13:33 1:34:15
2 2099 Vadkerti Tóth Zoltán 1968 0:20:59 0:15:47 0:22:02 0:18:02 0:23:09 0:18:14 1:58:12


